
Time-table for Research Methodology & IPR (Odd Semester 2024) for M.Tech (1st Semester) 

students for the  School of Computer Sciences, School of Chemical & Biosciences, School of 

Electrical Sciences, School of Humanities & Basic Sciences 

Days 1ST  

9.00AM-

10.00AM 

2ND  

10.00AM-

11.00 AM 

 3RD  

11.00 AM -

12.00 PM 

4TH  

12.00 PM 

-1.00 PM 

 

 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

5TH   

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM 

6TH 

3.00 PM -4.00 

PM 

7TH   

4.00 PM -5.00 

PM 

 

Mon 
      

Tues 

 
      

 

Wed 
      

Thur       

Fri 
     

RM (MP) 

A-42 

Sat RM (MP) 

A-42 

RM (MP) 

A-42 
    

 

 

Research Methodology (RM) M.Tech (1
st
 sem) 

School of Infrastructure & Planning & All Ph.D students 

Days 1ST  

9.00AM-

10.00AM 

2ND  

10.00AM-

11.00 AM 

 3RD  

11.00 AM -

12.00 PM 

4TH  

12.00 PM 

-1.00 PM 

 

 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

5TH   

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM 

6TH 

3.00 PM -4.00 

PM 

7TH   

4.00 PM -5.00 

PM 

 

Mon 
      

Tues 

 
      

 

Wed 
      

Thur       

Fri 
    

RM (JPP) 

A-32 

RM (JPP) 

A-32 

Sat 
   

RM (JPP) 

A-32    

 


