Time-table for Research Methodology & IPR (Odd Semester 2024) for M.Tech (1st Semester) students for the School of Computer Sciences, School of Chemical & Biosciences, School of Electrical Sciences, School of Humanities & Basic Sciences

Days	1 ST	2 ND	3 RD	4 TH		5 TH	6 TH	7^{TH}
	9.00AM-	10.00AM-	11.00 AM -	12.00 PM		2.00 PM -	3.00 PM -4.00	4.00 PM -5.00
	10.00AM	11.00 AM	12.00 PM	-1.00 PM		3.00 PM	PM	PM
Mon					L			
Tues					U			
					N			
					C			
Wed					H			
Thur								
Fri					Ī			RM (MP)
								A-42
Sat	RM (MP)	RM (MP)						
	A-42	A-42						

Research Methodology (RM) M.Tech (1st sem)

School of Infrastructure & Planning & All Ph.D students

Days	1 ST	2 ND	3^{RD}	4^{TH}		5 TH	6 TH	7^{TH}
	9.00AM-	10.00AM-	11.00 AM -	12.00 PM		2.00 PM -	3.00 PM -4.00	4.00 PM -5.00
	10.00AM	11.00 AM	12.00 PM	-1.00 PM		3.00 PM	PM	PM
Mon					L			
Tues					U			
					N			
					C			
Wed					H			
Thur								
Fri							RM (JPP)	RM (JPP)
							A-32	A-32
Sat				RM (JPP)				
				A-32				